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First Light Community Foundation Grant Results

First Light Community Foundation

27 February 2024 - Declined Applications

App #
GA240131-707E

GA231212-6579

GA240116-6770

GA240117-6790

GA240116-6789

GA240124-6870

Organisation Name Category

Badminton New Zealand Incorporated Sport

Badminton

Basketball Hawkes Bay Incorporated Sport
Basketball

Hawke's Bay BMX Club Incorporated Sport
Cycling

Louise Perkins Foundation Health/Welfare

Care General

Matangirau Incorporated Arts And Culture
Kapa Haka
Momentum Charitable Trust Community

Community Support

Reasons for Decline

[OA]
[DR2]
[DR3]
[DR4]
[DR5]
[DR6]
[DR7]

Your organization or activity is Out of Area.

The Foundation does not have the Funds available.
Overseas expenditure included in application.
Being outside our Authorised Purpose.

Being Retrospective.

Outstanding Accountability.

Being unique to the specific application.

Tuesday, 27 February 2024

Declined Amount Reason for Decline NPC Conflicts

$4,236.00

$3,123.00

$20,000.00

$7,000.00

$6,300.00

$6,975.00

$47,634.00

[DR2]

[OA]

[DR2]

[DR2]

[DR5]

[DR2]
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