Tuesday, 27 February 2024

First Light Community Foundation

First Light Community Foundation Grant Results

27 February 2024 - Declined Applications

App#	Organisation Name	Category	Declined Amount	Reason for Decline	NPC Conflicts
GA240131-707E	Badminton New Zealand Incorporated	Sport Badminton	\$4,236.00	[DR2]	
GA231212-6579	Basketball Hawkes Bay Incorporated	Sport Basketball	\$3,123.00	[OA]	
GA240116-6770	Hawke's Bay BMX Club Incorporated	Sport Cycling	\$20,000.00	[DR2]	
GA240117-6790	Louise Perkins Foundation	Health/Welfare Care General	\$7,000.00	[DR2]	
GA240116-6789	Matangirau Incorporated	Arts And Culture Kapa Haka	\$6,300.00	[DR5]	
GA240124-6870	Momentum Charitable Trust	Community Community Support	\$6,975.00	[DR2]	
			\$47,634.00		

Reasons for Decline		
[OA]	Your organization or activity is Out of Area.	
[DR2]	The Foundation does not have the Funds available.	
[DR3]	Overseas expenditure included in application.	
[DR4]	Being outside our Authorised Purpose.	
[DR5]	Being Retrospective.	
[DR6]	Outstanding Accountability.	
[DR7]	Being unique to the specific application.	

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz | 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand